
Contract #: AGMT# 12-53472

Surety Takeover Agreement, Bond No. 101780-00 - CIP #

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Department of Transportation Name: Upper Hudson National
Dept. Contact: Janel Gifford Insurance Company
Phone: X5974 Address: 4446 State Route 42, Suite B

------------~

Department Head Monticello, NY 12701
Signature: Phone: (845) 791-6700

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation
Surety Takeover Agreement for Ice House Road Bridges Maintenance,

Service Requested: PW:-0=-=9:--3:::-.0=-4::...::6-=-9 --c:- ~~~=_=__:::_:::_--

Contract Term: 7 Working Days Contract Amount: $ 151,099.88
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: NA No: -----
Compliance verified by: NA - Surety Takeover Agreement

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ..i:::...J:::J:::J:::J:::J:::J::: _
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ----.., _

RISK (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate gran ~ding agreements)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ,,;, !'lA}?\tV By:
Approv~~: Disapproved: Date: By: ~""""'lrTT1nrr........-:;o::;--:==-==

12-0778 A 1 of 1




